—
ABB Measurement & Analytics
For your local ABB contact, visit:
For more product information, visit:
D
S/

18 SENSYFLOW FMT700-P COMPACT THERMAL MASS FLOWMETER  |  DS/FMT700-P/COMPACT-EN REV. C
—
Ordering Information
Sensyflow FMT700-P Compact
Sensor in a compact design
Base model
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 25 3KXF421701V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 50 3KXF421702V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 80 3KXF421703V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 100 3KXF421704V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 150 3KXF421705V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter DN 200 3KXF421706V XX XXX XXX XXX XXXX
Design
Compact, 24V Supply voltage, Analog Output 0 to 5 V V1
Compact, 24V Supply voltage, Analog Output 0 to 10 V V2
Compact, 24V Supply voltage, Analog Output 0 to 20 mA, Alarm > 22 mA A1
Compact, 24V Supply voltage, Analog Output 4 to 20 mA, Alarm < 3,5 mA A2
Compact, 24V Supply voltage, Analog Output 4 to 20 mA, Alarm > 22 mA A3
Operating temperature range
-25 to 50 °C  TFA
Operating pressure range
0,6 to 2,5 bar (abs)   PSA
Measuring range mass measurement
0(1) to 60, Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 25)    QZA
0(8) to 500, Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 50)    QZB
0(15) to 900Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 80)    QZC
0(25) to 1500, Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 100)    QZD
0(50) to 3000, Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 150)    QZE
0(80) to 5000, Adjustable measuring range end value (only with nominal diameter DN 200)    QZF
Measuring range unit mass measurement
kg/h     QM00
Additional ordering information
Sensyflow FMT700-P Compact
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter
 XXX XX
Certificates: Calibration
Standard factory calibration  CMA
DAkkS certificate of calibration  CMD
DAkkS certificate of calibration and US EPA CFR Part 1065 sensor-check certificate  CMU
Documentation Language
German  M1
English  M5
 SENSYFLOW FMT700-P COMPACT THERMAL MASS FLOWMETER  |  DS/FMT700-P/COMPACT-EN REV. C 19
Accessories
The numbers (eg [I]) of the components correspond to the marking of the components, seeDimensions on page 10.
Description Order number
FMT700-P Compact cabel
FMT700-P Compact transducer-cable, lenght 5 m 3KXF003450U0100
FMT700-P Compact transducer-cable, lenght 10 m 3KXF003451U0100
FMT700-P Compact transducer-cable, lenght 15 m 3KXF003452U0100
FMT700-P Compact transducer-cable, lenght 30 m 3KXF003453U0100
Preferred versions FMT700-P Measuring section
FMT700-P measuring section 1, nominal diameter DN 25 7962645
FMT700-P measuring section 1, nominal diameter DN 50 7962646
FMT700-P measuring section 1, nominal diameter DN 80 7962647